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1 
 

Coupling 
 

Type-Code 

 

Nominal.dia 
(mm) 

O.D mm) 
A                             

(mm) 

Z                           

(mm) 
  

 W-SC 

15 15.88      

20 22.22      

25 28.58      

32 34.00      

40 42.70      

50 48.60      

65 76.10      

80 88.90      

100 108.00      

2 
 

Reducer 
 

Type-Code 

 

Nominal.dia 
(mm) 

O.D mm) 
A                             

(mm) 

Z                           

(mm) 
  

 

W-RC 

20×15 22.22×15.88 51    

25×15 28.58×15.88 61    

25×20 28.58×22.22 55    

32×15 34.00×15.88 75    

32×20 34.00×22.22 70    

32×25 34.00×28.58 55    

40×15 42.70×15.88 76    

40×20 42.70×22.22 71    

40×25 42.70×28.58 71    

40×32 42.70×34.00 63    

50×15 48.60×15.88 94    

50×20 48.60×22.22 88    

50×25 48.60×28.58 80    

50×32 48.60×34.00 72    

50×40 48.60×42.70 58    

65x20 76.1x22.22 88    

65x25 76.1x28.58 81    

65x32 76.1x34.00 88    

65x40 76.1x42.70 88    

65x50 76.1x48.60 80    

80x20 88.9x22.22 94    

80x25 88.9x28.58 87    



80x32 88.9x34.00 90    

80x40 88.9x42.70 87    

80x50 88.90x48.60 87    

80x65 88.90x76.10 95    

100x20 108.00x22.22 98    

100x25 108.00x28.58 91    

100x32 108.00x34.00 92    

100x40 108.00x42.70 93    

100x50 108.00x48.60 92    

100x65 108.00x76.10 95    

100x80 108.00x88.90 92    

3 
A 90°  

90° elbow 
 

Type-Code 

 

Nominal.dia 
(mm) 

O.D mm) 
A                             

(mm) 

Z                           

(mm) 
  

 W-90E(A) 

15 15.88  48    

20 22.22  58    

25 28.58  66    

32 34.00  91    

40 42.70  110    

50 48.60  122    

65 76.10  193    

80 88.90  223    

100 108.00  260    

4 
A 45°  

45° elbow 
 

Type-Code 

 

Nominal.dia 
(mm) 

O.D mm) 
A                             

(mm) 

Z                         

(mm) 
  

 W-45E(A) 

15 15.88  25    

20 22.22  31    

25 28.58  35    

32 34.00  41    

40 42.70  46    

50 48.60  49    

65 76.10  80    

80 88.90  80    

100 108.00  99    

5 
90°  

90° elbow 

 

Type-Code 

 

Nominal.dia 
(mm) 

O.D mm) 
A                             

(mm) 

B                           

(mm) 
  

 W-R90E 20x15 22.22×15.88     



 

 

 

 

25x15 28.58×15.88     

25x20 28.58×22.22     

32x20 34.00x22.22     

32x25 34.00x28.58     

40x20 42.70x22.22     

40x25 42.70x28.58     

40x32 42.70x34.00     

50x20 48.60x22.22     

50x25 48.60x28.58     

50x40 48.60x42.70 

  
  

6 
 

Equal tee  
 

Type-Code 

 

Nominal.dia 
(mm) 

O.D mm) 
A                             

(mm) 

B                           

(mm) 

Z1                             

(mm) 

Z2         

(mm) 

 W-T(S) 

15 15.88  28 27   

20 22.22  34 34   

25 28.58  40 37   

32 34.00  47.5 44   

40 42.70  52.5 49   

50 48.60  52.5 52   

65 76.10  77.5 73   

80 88.90  86 84   

100 108.00  99 94   

7 
 

Reducing tee  
 

Type-Code 

 

Nominal.dia 
(mm) 

O.D mm) 
A                             

(mm) 

B                           

(mm) 

Z1                             

(mm) 

Z2                           

(mm) 

 

W-T(R) 

20×15 22.22×15.88 34 40   

25×15 28.58×15.88 40 43   

25×20 28.58×22.22 40 43   

32×15 34.00×15.88 47.5 46   

32×20 34.00×22.22 47.5 46   

32×25 34.00×28.58 47.5 54   

40×15 42.70×15.88 52.5 50   

40×20 42.70×22.22 52.5 50   

40×25 42.70×28.58 52.5 58   

40×32 42.70×34.00 52.5 58   

50×15 48.60×15.88 52.5 53   

50×20 48.60×22.22 52.5 53   



50×25 48.60×28.58 52.5 61   

50×32 48.60×34.00 52.5 61   

50×40 48.60×42.70 52.5 65   

65x15 76.10x15.88 77.5 77   

65x20 76.10x22.22 77.5 78   

65x25 76.10x28.58 77.5 62   

65x32 76.10x34.00 77.5 66   

65x40 76.10x42.70 77.5 66   

65x50 76.10x48.60 77.5 66   

80x15 88.90x15.88 86 84   

80x20 88.90x22.22 86 75   

80x25 88.90x28.58 86 68   

80x32 88.90x34.00 86 73   

80x40 88.90x42.70 86 73   

80x50 88.90x48.60 86 73   

80x65 88.90x76.10 86 80   

100x15 108.00x15.88 96.5 93   

100x20 108.00x22.22 96.5 84   

100x25 108.00x28.58 96.5 78   

100x32 108.00x34.00 96.5 82   

100x40 108.00x42.70 96.5 82   

100x50 108.00x48.60 96.5 82   

100x65 108.00x76.10 96.5 90   

100x80 108.00x88.90 96.5 93   

8

 

 

Female adapter (Rp)  
 

Type-Code 

 

Nominal.dia 
(mmxRp) 

O.D

mmxRp) 

A                             

(mm) 

B                           

(mm) 
  

 

W-ITC 

15×Rp
1
/2 15.88×Rp

1
/2     

20×Rp
1
/2 22.22×Rp

1
/2     

20×Rp
3
/4 22.22×Rp

3
/4     

25×Rp
1
/2 28.58×Rp

1
/2     

25×Rp
3
/4 28.58×Rp

3
/4     

25×Rp1 28.58×Rp1     

32×Rp1/2 34.00×Rp1/2     

32×Rp3/4 34.00×Rp3/4     

32×Rp1 34.00×Rp1     

32×Rp1
1
/4 34.00×Rp1

1
/4     

40×Rp
3
/4 42.70×Rp

3
/4     



40×Rp1
4
 42.70×Rp1

4
     

40×Rp1
1
/4 42.70×Rp1

1
/4     

40×Rp1
1
/2 42.70×Rp1

1
/2     

50×Rp1 48.60×Rp1     

50×Rp11/4 48.60×Rp11/4     

50×Rp1
1
/2 48.60×Rp1

1
/2     

50×Rp2 48.60×Rp2     

65×Rp1
1
/2 76.10×Rp1

1
/2     

65×Rp2 76.10×Rp2     

65×Rp2
1
/2 76.10×Rp2

1
/2     

80xRp3/4 88.90xRp3/4     

80xRp3 88.90xRp3     

100xRp4 108.00xRp4     

9 
 

Male adapter  
 

Type-Code 

 

Nominal.dia 
(mmxR) 

O.D

mmxR) 

A                             

(mm) 

B                           

(mm) 
  

 

W-ETC 

15×R
1
/2 15.88×R

1
/2     

20×R
1
/2 22.22×R

1
/2     

20×R
3
/4 22.22×R

3
/4     

25×R1 28.58×R1     

32×R1 34.00×R1     

32×R1
1
/4 34.00×R1

1
/4     

40×R1
1
/4 42.70×R1

1
/4     

40×R1
1
/2 42.70×R1

1
/2     

50×R1 48.60×R1     

50×R1
1
/4 48.60×R1

1
/4     

50×R1
1
/2 48.60×R1

1
/2     

50×R2 48.60×R2     

65×R2
1
/2 76.10×R2

1
/2     

80xR3 88.90xR3     

100xR4 108.00xR4     

10 
 

Valve connector 
 

Type-Code 

 

Nominal.dia 
(mmxG) 

O.D

mmxG) 

A                             

(mm) 
   

W-ZL 

15×G
1
/2 15.88×G

1
/2     

15×G
3
/4 15.88×G

3
/4     

20×G
1
/2 22.22×G

1
/2     

20×G
3
/4 22.22×G

3
/4     



25×G1 28.58×G1     

32×G1
1
/4 34.00×G1

1
/4     

40×G1
1
/2 42.70×G1

1
/2     

50×G2 48.60×G2     

11 

90° ( ) 
90° female angle adapter 

(long) 

 

Type-Code 

 

Nominal.dia 
(mmxRc) 

O.D

mmxRc) 

A                             

(mm) 

B                           

(mm) 

Z                             

(mm) 
 

 

W-ITC90E1 

15×Rp
1
/2 15.88×Rp

1
/2     

20×Rp
1
/2 22.22×Rp

1
/2     

20×Rp
3
/4 22.22×Rp

3
/4     

25×Rp
1
/2 28.58×Rp

1
/2     

25×Rp
3
/4 28.58×Rp

3
/4     

25×Rp1 28.58×Rp1     

32×Rp1 34.00×Rp1     

32×Rp1
1
/4 34.00×Rp1

1
/4     

40×Rp
1
/2 42.70×Rp

1
/2     

40×Rp1
1
/4 42.70×Rp1

1
/4     

40×Rp1
1
/2 42.70×Rp1

1
/2     

50×Rp1
1
/2 48.60×Rp1

1
/2     

50×Rp2 48.60×Rp2     

65×Rp2
1
/2 76.10×Rp2

1
/2     

80xRp3 88.90xR3     

100xRp4 108.00xRp4     

12 

90° ( ) 
90° female angle adapter 

(short) 

 

Type-Code 

 

Nominal.dia 
(mmxRp) 

O.D

mmxRp) 

A              

(mm) 

B                           

(mm) 

Z                             

(mm) 
 

 

W-ITC90E2 

) 

15×Rp
1
/2 15.88×Rp

1
/2 

   
 

20×Rp
1
/2 22.22×Rp

1
/2 

   
 

20×Rp
3
/4 22.22×Rp

3
/4 

   
 

13 
90°  

90° male angle adapter 
 

Type-Code 

 

Nominal.dia 
(mmxR) 

   O.D

mmxR) 

A                             

(mm) 

B                           

(mm) 

Z                             

(mm) 
 

W-ETC90E 
15×R

1
/2 15.88×R

1
/2     

20×R
1
/2 22.22×R

1
/2     



20×R
3
/4 22.22×R

3
/4     

25×R
3
/4 28.58×R

3
/4     

25×R1 28.58×R1     

32×R1 34.00×R1     

32×R1
1
/4 34.00×R1

1
/4     

40×R1
1
/4 42.70×R1

1
/4     

40×R1
1
/2 42.70×R1

1
/2     

50×R1
1
/2 48.60×R1

1
/2     

50×R2 48.60×R2     

14 
 

Branch tee female outlet  
 

Type-Code 

 

Nominal.dia 
(mmxRp) 

O.D

mmxRp) 

A                             

(mm) 

B                           

(mm) 

Z1                             

(mm) 

Z2                           

(mm) 

 

W-ITCT 

15×Rp
1
/2 15.88×Rp

1
/2     

20×Rp
1
/2 22.22×Rp

1
/2     

20×Rp
3
/4 22.22×Rp

3
/4     

25×Rp
1
/2 28.58×Rp

1
/2     

25×Rp
3
/4 28.58×Rp

3
/4     

25×Rp1 28.58×Rp1     

32×Rp
1
/2 34.00×Rp

1
/2     

32×Rp
3
/4 34.00×Rp

3
/4     

32×Rp1 34.00×Rp1     

32×Rp1
1
/4 34.00×Rp1

1
/4     

40×Rp
1
/2 42.70×Rp

1
/2     

40×Rp
3
/4 42.70×Rp

3
/4     

40×Rp1 42.70XRp1     

40×Rp1
1
/4 42.70×Rp1

1
/4     

40×Rp1
1
/2 42.70×Rp1

1
/2     

50×Rp
1
/2 48.60×Rp

1
/2     

50×Rp
3
/4 48.60×Rp

3
/4     

50×Rp1 48.60×Rp1     

50×Rp1
1
/2 48.60×Rp1

1
/2     

50×Rp2 48.60×Rp2     

65×Rp1/2 76.10×Rp1/2     

65×Rp3/4 76.10×Rp3/4     

65×Rp1 76.10×Rp1     

65×Rp11/4 76.10×Rp11/4     

65×Rp11/2 76.10×Rp11/2     

65×Rp2 76.10×Rp2     



80×Rp1/2 88.90×Rp1/2     

80×Rp3/4 88.90×Rp3/4     

80×Rp1 88.90×Rp1     

80×Rp2 88.9xRp2     

80×Rp3 88.9xRp3     

100×Rp1/2 108.00×Rp1/2     

100×Rp3/4 108.00×Rp3/4     

100×Rp2 108.00xRp2     

15 
 

Branch tee male outlet 
 

Type-Code 

 

Nominal.dia 
(mmxR) 

O.D

mmxR) 

A                             

(mm) 

B                           

(mm) 

Z1                             

(mm) 

Z2                           

(mm) 

 

W-ETCT 

15×R
1
/2 15.88×R

1
/2     

20×R
1
/2 22.22×R

1
/2     

20×R
3
/4 22.22×R

3
/4     

25×R
1
/2 28.58×R

1
/2     

25×R
3/4
 28.58×R

3/4
     

25×R1 28.58×R1     

32×R
1
/2 34.00×R

1
/2     

32×R
3
/4 34.00×R

3
/4     

32×R1 34.00×R1     

32×R1
1
/4 34.00×R1

1
/4     

40×R
1
/2 42.70×R

1
/2     

40×R
3
/4 42.70×R

3
/4     

40×R1 42.70×R1     

40×R1
1
/4 42.70×R1

1
/4     

40×R1
1
/2 42.70×R1

1
/2     

50×R
1
/2 48.60×R

1
/2     

50×R
3
/4 48.60×R

3
/4     

50×R1 48.60xR1     

50×R1
1
/4 48.60×R1

1
/4     

50×R1
1
/2 48.60×R1

1
/2     

50×R2 48.60×R2     

65×R1/2 76.10×R1/2     

65×R3/4 76.10×R3/4     

65×R1 76.10×R1     

65×R11/2 76.10×R11/2     

65×R21/2 76.10×R21/2     

65×R11/4 76.10×R11/4     



80×Rp1/2 88.9xRp1/2     

80×Rp3/4 88.9xRp3/4     

80×Rp1 88.9xRp1     

80×Rp11/4 88.9xRp11/4     

80×Rp11/2 88.9xRp11/2     

80×Rp2 88.9xRp2     

80×Rp21/2 88.9xRp21/2     

80×Rp3 88.9xRp3     

100×R1/2 108.00×R1/2     

100×R3/4 108.00×R3/4     

100×R1 108.00×R1     

100×R2 108.00×R2     

100×R11/4 108.00xR11/4     

16 
 

Cap 
 

Type-Code 

 

Nominal.dia 
(mm) 

O.D mm) 
A                             

(mm) 

B             

(mm) 
  

 

W-CAP 

15 15.88  31.3    

20 22.22  36    

25 28.58  37.4    

32 34.00  58.5    

40 42.70  65.7    

50 48.60  73.7    

65 76.10  83.5    

80 88.90  91.1    

100 108.00  109.8    

 
 


